
 Gold Coast Summer Solstice 
 Day Sheets 
Ring: 1 Saturday, June 15, 2019 
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H C M B Total % 
Class: 220 FEI Intermediate I- O, AA, J/Y  
Judge at C: Kari McClain 
8:09 AM 517 Lars Petersen Quascai Nexen I1 Open Q 
8:18 AM 566 Tara Stegen Wessex I1 Open 
8:27 AM 581 Suzanne Wepplo Wind Of Change 37 I1 Open 
8:36 AM 557 Taryn Hartnett Cascou W I1 Adult Amateur 
8:45 AM 553 Kim Aikens Furstenpracht I1 Open Q 
8:54 AM 527 Melissa Taylor Coltrane Wrf I1 Open 
Class: 222 FEI Grand Prix- O, AA, J/Y  
Judge at C: Kari McClain 
9:03 AM 576 Jan Brons Scholastica GP Open 
9:12 AM 559 Shannon Dueck Cantaris GP Open 
9:21 AM 528 Kevin Kohmann Sanchez GP Open 
9:30 AM 523 Susan Jaccoma Viking GP Open 
9:39 AM 567 Tara Stegen Whisper GP Open 
Class: 219 FEI Prix St. Georges- O, AA, J/Y  
Judge at C: Kari McClain 
9:48 AM 999 No Ride No Ride No Ride PSG 
9:57 AM BREAK ***Break*** **Break 
10:07 AM 539 Caroline Nicholson Diozar PSG JR/YR 
10:16 AM 542 Isabel Linder Einstein D PSG JR/YR 
10:25 AM 575 Roberta Foster Chichic PSG Open 
10:34 AM 530 Micha Knol Fletcher MRK PSG Open 
10:43 AM 526 Daniela Madrazo Guru PSG Adult Amateur 
10:52 AM 550 Sara Mullins Brighella PSG JR/YR 
11:01 AM 541 Endel Ots Lucky Strike PSG Open Q 
11:10 AM 525 Alejandro Gomez Quantofino PSG Adult Amateur 
11:19 AM 582 Catherine Malone Dilona PSG Adult Amateur 
11:28 AM 561 Shannon Dueck Danola PSG Open 
11:37 AM 531 Priscilla Baldwin Diacono Interagro PSG Adult Amateur 
11:46 AM 518 Marcel Van Der Burgh Friend Do Vouga PSG Open 
11:55 AM 554 Kylie Dickinson Gazpacho Du Caet PSG JR/YR 
12:04 PM 571 Jan Brons Warsteiner PSG Open Q 
12:13 PM LUNCH BREAK ***Break*** **Break 
Class: 230 FEI YH or Equivalent TOC  
Judge at C: Kari McClain 
1:03 PM 583 Catherine Malone Johnny Walker FEI 6 Adult Amateur 
Class: 221 FEI Intermediate II- O, AA, J/Y  
Judge at C: Kari McClain 
1:13 PM 560 Mikala Munter Arami I2 Open 
Class: 227 USEF TOC (Tr-4th) No Free, YH, Rider Tests  
Judge at C: Kari McClain 
1:22 PM 999 No Ride No Ride No Ride OTPH 
1:30 PM 578 Dr. Debra Eddington Mimi 2-1 Adult Amateur 
1:37 PM 558 Sasha Newman Dubois Ferenikos Ymas DPSG Open 
1:45 PM 999 No Ride No Ride No Ride OTPH 
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Class: 223 FEI Grand Prix Special- O, AA, J/Y  
Judge at C: Kari McClain 
1:54 PM 568 Krystalann Shingler Fidelio GPSP Open 
2:03 PM 562 Heather Bender Zairo Interagro GPSP Open 
Class: 218 USEF Fourth Level Test 3- O, AA, J/Y  
Judge at C: Kari McClain 
1:56 PM 999 No Ride No Ride No Ride 4-3 
2:04 PM 555 Susan Maurais Quebec Bertling 4-3 Adult Amateur 
2:13 PM 533 Debbie Hill Alexis Ohr 4-3 Open Q 
Class: 226 FEI TOC- Specify Test (No Freestyles, YH, Para)  
Judge at C: Kari McClain 
2:12 PM 585 Katherine Teehan Zinca JrT JR/YR 
2:21 PM 563 Megan Shea K2 GP Open 
2:30 PM 584 Mikala Munter De La Vinci I2 Open 
2:39 PM 520 Paula Matute Walentino YRGP JR/YR Scratch 
2:48 PM 999 No Ride No Ride No Ride OTPH 
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Class: 209 USEF First Level Test 3- O, AA, J/Y  
Judge at C: Merrilyn Griffin 
8:30 AM 524 Heather Bender Alano 4 1-3 Open 
8:38 AM 534 Debbie Hill Jantasy Ashlanes 1-3 Open Q 
8:46 AM 532 Tove Chamness Sascha- Vitz 1-3 
8:54 AM 529 Johanne Marcoux Fair Play 1-3 Adult Amateur 
Class: 211 USEF Second Level Test 2- O, AA, J/Y  
Judge at C: Merrilyn Griffin 
9:02 AM 546 Jules Anderson Delightful Td 2-2 Open 
Class: 205 USEF Training Level Test 2- O, AA, J/Y  
Judge at C: Merrilyn Griffin 
9:11 AM 537 Cassidy Drury Royal Vision T-2 JR/YR 
Class: 210 USEF Second Level Test 1- O, AA, J/Y  
Judge at C: Merrilyn Griffin 
9:19 AM 578 Dr. Debra Eddington Mimi 2-1 Adult Amateur 
9:26 AM 540 Lian Wolfe Richochet 2-1 JR/YR 
9:34 AM 999 No Ride No Ride No Ride 2-1 
9:41 AM 543 Christopher Warner Cyrano Sg 2-1 Open 
9:49 AM Break ***Break*** **Break 
9:59 AM 521 Kristine Lawrence Milkin The Clock 2-1 Open 
10:06 AM 524 Heather Bender Alano 4 2-1 Open 
Class: 206 USEF Training Level Test 3- O, AA, J/Y  
Judge at C: Merrilyn Griffin 
10:14 AM 579 Suzanne Wepplo Wischhoffs Obsession T-3 Open Q 
10:21 AM 538 Zachary Drury Sandra Dee T-3 JR/YR Q 
10:28 AM 548 Amy Speck-kern Invictus T-3 Open Q 
10:35 AM 587 Johanne Marcoux Ganador RC T-3 Adult Amateur 
Class: 212 USEF Second Level Test 3- O, AA, J/Y  
Judge at C: Merrilyn Griffin 
10:42 AM 534 Debbie Hill Jantasy Ashlanes 2-3 Open Q 
Class: 208 USEF First Level Test 2- O, AA, J/Y  
Judge at C: Merrilyn Griffin 
10:50 AM 565 Tara Stegen Gatsby Hw 1-2 Open 
Class: 243 Materiale Four & Five Year Old Stallions/Geldings  
Judge at C: Merrilyn Griffin 
10:58 AM 577 Amy Swerdlin Fellowship MAT Adult Amateur 
Class: 217 USEF Fourth Level Test 2- O, AA, J/Y  
Judge at C: Jennifer Benoit 
1:00 PM 580 Suzanne Wepplo Sunshine 4-2 Open 
1:07 PM 522 Sophia Damasceno Weltregentrin 4-2 Adult Amateur 
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Class: 216 USEF Fourth Level Test 1- O, AA, J/Y  
Judge at C: Jennifer Benoit 
1:15 PM 999 No Ride No Ride No Ride 4-1 
1:23 PM 544 Christopher Warner Jeff The Chef W 4-1 Open 
1:31 PM 536 Kerri Coufal Fiona 4-1 Open 
1:39 PM 547 Alexandra Garrett Askehaven's Hot Hit 4-1 Open 
1:47 PM 545 Karin Persson Giuliano B 4-1 Open 
1:55 PM 569 Michelle Noel V. Ampere 4-1 Open 
2:03 PM 570 Britta Fleischhack-norquoy C-ashton 4-1 Adult Amateur 
Class: 215 USEF Third Level Test 3- O, AA, J/Y  
Judge at C: Jennifer Benoit 
2:11 PM 586 Angela Princell Avanti 3-3 Open 
2:19 PM 564 Alyse Schuver Rezador 3-3 Adult Amateur 
2:27 PM 519 Deborah Gyulay Humberto V 3-3 Adult Amateur Q 
2:35 PM 574 Tara Stegen Graphite 3-3 Open 
2:43 PM 572 Jan Brons Harriet The Spy 3-3 Open 
Class: 213 USEF Third Level Test 1- O, AA, J/Y  
Judge at C: Jennifer Benoit 
2:51 PM 556 Pam Rober Flash Gordon S.E. 3-1 Adult Amateur 
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Class: 326 FEI TOC- Specify Test (No Freestyles, YH, Para)  
Judge at C: Kari McClain 
8:00 AM 999 No Ride No Ride No Ride OTPH 
8:08 AM 999 No Ride No Ride No Ride OTPH 
8:16 AM 584 Mikala Munter De La Vinci I2 Open 
8:25 AM 585 Katherine Teehan Zinca JrT JR/YR 
8:34 AM 539 Caroline Nicholson Diozar YRI JR/YR 
8:43 AM 520 Paula Matute Walentino YRGP JR/YR Scratch 
8:52 AM 563 Megan Shea K2 GP Open 
Class: 323 FEI Grand Prix Special- O, AA, J/Y  
Judge at C: Kari McClain 
9:01 AM 562 Heather Bender Zairo Interagro GPSP Open 
Class: 322 FEI Grand Prix- O, AA, J/Y  
Judge at C: Kari McClain 
9:10 AM 528 Kevin Kohmann Sanchez GP Open 
9:19 AM 523 Susan Jaccoma Viking GP Open 
9:28 AM 559 Shannon Dueck Cantaris GP Open 
Class: 321 FEI Intermediate II- O, AA, J/Y  
Judge at C: Kari McClain 
9:37 AM 560 Mikala Munter Arami I2 Open 
Class: 320 FEI Intermediate I- O, AA, J/Y  
Judge at C: Kari McClain 
9:46 AM 566 Tara Stegen Wessex I1 Open 
9:55 AM BREAK ***Break*** **Break 
10:05 AM 581 Suzanne Wepplo Wind Of Change 37 I1 Open 
10:14 AM 530 Micha Knol Fletcher MRK I1 Open 
10:23 AM 557 Taryn Hartnett Cascou W I1 Adult Amateur 
10:32 AM 553 Kim Aikens Furstenpracht I1 Open 
10:41 AM 541 Endel Ots Lucky Strike I1 Open Q 
10:50 AM 525 Alejandro Gomez Quantofino I1 Adult Amateur 
10:59 AM 582 Catherine Malone Dilona I1 Adult Amateur 
11:08 AM 571 Jan Brons Warsteiner I1 Open Q 
11:17 AM 518 Marcel Van Der Burgh Friend Do Vouga I1 Open 
Class: 319 FEI Prix St. Georges- O, AA, J/Y  
Judge at C: Kari McClain 
11:26 AM 561 Shannon Dueck Danola PSG Open 
11:35 AM 531 Priscilla Baldwin Diacono Interagro PSG Adult Amateur 
11:44 AM 542 Isabel Linder Einstein D PSG JR/YR 
11:53 AM 526 Daniela Madrazo Guru PSG Adult Amateur 
12:02 PM 554 Kylie Dickinson Gazpacho Du Caet PSG JR/YR 
12:11 PM 533 Debbie Hill Alexis Ohr PSG Open Q 
12:20 PM LUNCH BREAK ***Break*** **Break 
Class: 325 FEI Freestyle TOC- Specify Int or GP- O, AA, J/Y  
Judge at C: Kari McClain 
1:10 PM 575 Roberta Foster Chichic OTPH Open 
1:18 PM 573 Kristy Truebenbach Lund Akvavit FSGP Adult Amateur Q 

Tuesday, June 11, 2019 7:41 PM Page 5 of 7 



 Gold Coast Summer Solstice 
 Day Sheets 
Ring: 1 Sunday, June 16, 2019 
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H C M B Total % 
Class: 313 USEF Third Level Test 1- O, AA, J/Y  
Judge at C: Kari McClain 
1:27 PM 556 Pam Rober Flash Gordon S.E. 3-1 Adult Amateur 
Class: 315 USEF Third Level Test 3- O, AA, J/Y  
Judge at C: Kari McClain 
1:35 PM 519 Deborah Gyulay Humberto V 3-3 Adult Amateur Q 
1:43 PM 583 Catherine Malone Johnny Walker 3-3 Adult Amateur 
1:51 PM 572 Jan Brons Harriet The Spy 3-3 Open 
1:59 PM 999 No Ride No Ride No Ride 3-3 
Class: 318 USEF Fourth Level Test 3- O, AA, J/Y  
Judge at C: Kari McClain 
2:07 PM 999 No Ride No Ride No Ride 4-3 
2:15 PM 555 Susan Maurais Quebec Bertling 4-3 Adult Amateur 
Class: 317 USEF Fourth Level Test 2- O, AA, J/Y  
Judge at C: Kari McClain 
2:24 PM 580 Suzanne Wepplo Sunshine 4-2 Open 
2:31 PM 522 Sophia Damasceno Weltregentrin 4-2 Adult Amateur 
2:39 PM BREAK ***Break*** **Break 
Class: 316 USEF Fourth Level Test 1- O, AA, J/Y  
Judge at C: Kari McClain 
2:49 PM 570 Britta Fleischhack-norquoy C-ashton 4-1 Adult Amateur 
2:57 PM 544 Christopher Warner Jeff The Chef W 4-1 Open 
3:05 PM 564 Alyse Schuver Rezador 4-1 Adult Amateur 
3:13 PM 547 Alexandra Garrett Askehaven's Hot Hit 4-1 Open 
3:21 PM 545 Karin Persson Giuliano B 4-1 Open 
3:29 PM 574 Tara Stegen Graphite 4-1 Open 
Class: 327 USEF TOC (Tr-4th) No Free, YH, Rider Tests  
Judge at C: Kari McClain 
3:37 PM 558 Sasha Newman Dubois Ferenikos Ymas DPSG Open 
3:45 PM 536 Kerri Coufal Fiona 4-1 Open 
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Class: 310 USEF Second Level Test 1- O, AA, J/Y  
Judge at C: Merrilyn Griffin 
10:09 AM 524 Heather Bender Alano 4 2-1 Open 
10:16 AM 540 Lian Wolfe Richochet 2-1 JR/YR 
10:24 AM 999 No Ride No Ride No Ride 2-1 
10:31 AM 543 Christopher Warner Cyrano Sg 2-1 Open 
10:39 AM 578 Dr. Debra Eddington Mimi 2-1 Adult Amateur 
Class: 312 USEF Second Level Test 3- O, AA, J/Y  
Judge at C: Merrilyn Griffin 
10:47 AM 534 Debbie Hill Jantasy Ashlanes 2-3 Open Q 
Class: 308 USEF First Level Test 2- O, AA, J/Y  
Judge at C: Merrilyn Griffin 
10:55 AM 565 Tara Stegen Gatsby Hw 1-2 Open 
Class: 306 USEF Training Level Test 3- O, AA, J/Y  
Judge at C: Merrilyn Griffin 
11:03 AM 587 Johanne Marcoux Ganador RC T-3 Adult Amateur 
11:10 AM 538 Zachary Drury Sandra Dee T-3 JR/YR Q 
11:17 AM 548 Amy Speck-kern Invictus T-3 Open 
11:24 AM 537 Cassidy Drury Royal Vision T-3 JR/YR Q 
Class: 309 USEF First Level Test 3- O, AA, J/Y  
Judge at C: Merrilyn Griffin 
11:31 AM 999 No Ride No Ride No Ride 1-3 
11:39 AM 532 Tove Chamness Sascha- Vitz 1-3 
11:47 AM 524 Heather Bender Alano 4 1-3 Open 
11:55 AM 579 Suzanne Wepplo Wischhoffs Obsession 1-3 Open Q 
12:03 PM 529 Johanne Marcoux Fair Play 1-3 Adult Amateur 
Class: 311 USEF Second Level Test 2- O, AA, J/Y  
Judge at C: Merrilyn Griffin 
10:00 AM 551 Beth Moss Sir Jearly 2-2 Adult Amateur 
12:11 PM 552 Beth Moss Delightful Td 2-2 Adult Amateur 
12:19 PM 521 Kristine Lawrence Milkin The Clock 2-2 Open 
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